
Career Conversations 2023 
Bringing families together

Career information  
for families

As parents/carers, you are the greatest 
influencers of your children’s career 
decision making. Together with schools we 
can prepare young people for the many 
opportunities and challenges ahead.

We all need to be having career 
conversations beginning much earlier 
than secondary school.

Armed with accurate, up-to-date 
information, families can explore 
together the full range of options and 
pathways open to young people.

Join the conversation about post 
school options at our free parent 
events in your local area. Come and 
hear about:

 • exploring university and training 
pathways

 • career pathway information for 
young people with disabilities

 • where to find accurate, up-to-date 
career pathway information

 • where the jobs are
 • what employers and industry are 

looking for. 

Region Location Date

Breakfast events (7:30 am to 8:30 am)

Central Perth Perth CBD Monday 3 April

Metropolitan events (6:30 pm to 8:00 pm)

North Metropolitan

Joondalup Monday 29 May

Morley Tuesday 20 June

Scarborough Tuesday 14 March

South Metropolitan

Armadale Thursday 23 May

Bentley Thursday 16 March

Henderson Wednesday 15 March

Mandurah Monday 15 May

Regional events (6:30 pm to 8:00 pm)

Goldfields
Esperance Thursday 8 June

Kalgoorlie Tuesday 13 June

Kimberley
Broome Tuesday 2 May

Kununurra Tuesday 8 August

Mid-West
Carnarvon Thursday 27 July

Geraldton Monday 22 May

Pilbara

Hedland Thursday 22 June

Karratha Wednesday 21 June

Newman Tuesday 25 July

Tom Price Thursday 10 August

Southwest

Albany Monday 8 May

Bunbury Tuesday 28 March

Busselton Monday 27 March

Wheatbelt
Narrogin Wednesday 31 May

Northam Thursday 25 May

Online events (5:30 pm to 6:30 pm)

All Online Tuesday 4 April

All Online Monday 26 June

Register for an event


